
Prepared 1/14/2016 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Submittals*

Page 1 of 1

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  

Notice to proposers published in the 
Williamson Herald on: 

Number of potential proposers that were 
notified of / that submitted a proposal in 

response to this request for proposals: 
Date and time proposal due and publicly 

opened: 

Present at opening of proposals:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation is scheduled to be 

considered:

Proposals received from:

Does the 
proposal 

include all 
required 

documents?

Does the 
proposal take 
any exceptions 

to the City's 
procurement 

solicitation? / If 
so, how many?

Average points 
allocated by 

proposal evaluation 
team (out of a 
possible 100, 

utilizing evaluation 
criteria as listed in 

RFP):

Calculated grand 
total proposal 

pricing based on 
quoted unit pricing 

and estimated 
quantities indicated 

in RFP: Payment terms:

Proposal is 
valid and may 

be accepted 
through:

CareHere, LLC
5141 Virginia Way, Suite 350
Brentwood, TN  37027
Bernie Livers, VP of Sales and Marketing
615/767-5511
blivers@carehere.com

Occupational Health Centers of the Southwest, 
P.A., dba Concentra Medical Centers
5080 Spectrum Drive, Suite 1200W
Addison, TX  75001
Ramona Wilson, Account Executive
615/321-5698
Ramona Wilson@concentra.com

3/31/2016Yes

Proposal takes one 
exception (pertaining 

to final terms and 
conditions) but CoF 
considers final terms 
and conditions to be 

subject to negotiation.

64.22 $235,532.50 net 30 days

5 / 2

12/10/15

2016-011 (firefighter annual physical medical exam services for uniformed personnel of the Franklin 
Fire Department) 

Yes

Proposal takes one 
exception (pertaining 
to delivery of certain 
services offsite) but 
CoF considers it to 
meet or exceed the 
City's requirements.

92.00 $105,385.00

2/9/16

Todd Horton and Glenn Johnson of the City of Franklin Fire Department; and Suzanne Ward and 
Brian Wilcox of the City of Franklin Purchasing Office

1/12/16, 2:00 PM

net 30 days 3/31/2016

*Shaded submittal is the submittal scored highest by the proposal evaluation team


